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1.  Deepak Kumar Basumatary Joint Director I &PR Assam 91 9678807855 29-03-2029  dkbasumatary2020@gmail.com 02-03-1969  

2.  Samir Sandilya LO I &PR Assam 91 9864102565 
 

31-12-2035  samir0759@gmail.com 17-12-1975  

3.  Loziet Rabha LO I &PR Assam 91 9101935804 31-01-2044  loziet@gmail.com 05-01-1984  

4.  Pranjit Kumar Hazarika DDIPR I &PR Assam 91 6001353938 31-10-2027  pranjitkumarhazarika48@gmail.com 12-10-1967  

5.  Sanjib Kumar Baruah DDIPR I &PR Assam 91 7086008860 31-01-2022  bordoichilla@gmail.com 01-01-1962  

6.  Deva Prasad Deori Research 
Officer 

I &PR Assam 91 9435647123 30-11-2026  devaprasaddeori66@gmail.com 21-11-1966  

7.  Lalhmingliani Ngamlai Registrar I &PR Assam 91 9706393945 28-02-2029  ming69.lr@gmail.com 03-02-1969  

8.  Sulakshana Mithi Kachari LO I &PR Assam 91 9401361505 31-05-2043  mithikachari@gmail.com 01-05-1983  

9.  Minu Saha Superintendent I &PR Assam 91 9101125951 01-01-2024  minusaha@gmail.com 01-01-1964  

10.  Pankaj  Kumar Dutta TS I &PR Assam 91 9401659806 30-04-2027  Pankajkumardutta94353@gmail.com 11-04-1967  

11.  Sikha Saikia Junior 
Information 
Officer 

I &PR Assam 91 9864123505 31-10-2040  sikha.saikia@assam.gov.in 01-10-1980  

12.  Meghna Choudhury Junior 
Information 
officer 

I &PR Assam 91                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        9864572114 31-01-2044  meghnachoudhury@assam.gov.in 11-01-1984  

13.  Promod Kumar  Dutta DDIPR/CIO I &PR Assam 91 9435002199 31-01-2023  pkddiprojrt@gmail.com 01-01-1963  

14.  Juli  Boruah PRO I &PR Assam 91 9101528398 31-12-2044  Juliboruah1984@gmail.com 01-12-1984  

15.  Upakul Das Junior 
Information 
Officer 

I &PR Assam 91 9706768938 27-03-2053  dasupakul40@gmail.com 28-03-1993  

16.  Tribeni Hazarika Junior 
Information 
Officer 

I &PR Assam 91 9864299182 31-01-2044  tribenihazarika01@gmail.com 01-01-1985  
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1.  Nirada Basumatary UDA I &PR Assam 91 6001797378 31-07-2023  niradabasumatary63@gmail.com 01-07-1963  

2.  Dipali  Bhuyan UDA I &PR Assam 91 9127052840 28-02-2023  dipalibhuyandas@gmail.com 01-02-1963  

3.  Dhiren Das UDA I &PR Assam 91 9101388443 30-09-2028  dasdhiren2021@gmail.com 01-10-1968  

4.  Jonaki  Das UDA I &PR Assam 91 8638492525 31-08-2025  dasjonaki22@gmail.com 01-08-1965  

5.  Rajib Chakraborty UDA I &PR Assam 91 8721988916 31-08-2036  charajib31@gmail.com 31-08-1976  

6.  Anuj Kumar Das Stenographer I &PR Assam 91 9864013867 31-03-2034  magicianad22@gmail.com 01-03-1974  

7.  Pranita  Gogoi LDA I &PR Assam 91 8638557725 28-02-2037  pbgogoi77@gmail.com 28-02-1977  

8.  Mala  Das Despatcher I &PR Assam 91 7577875157 31-10-2052  dasmala1992@gmail.com 21-10-1992  

9.  Sanjay Kashyap UDA I &PR Assam 91 9968770425 31-10-2038  imsanjaykashyap@gmail.com 17-10-1978  

10.  Pingkong Reja Ajhari LDA I &PR Assam 91 9706947745 28-02-2051  pingkongreja@gmail.com 02-02-1991  

11.  Priyam Bhuyan Despatcher I &PR Assam 91 9706043035 30-09-2037  priyambhuyan26@gmail.com 01-09-1977  

12.  Krishna Deka LDA I &PR Assam 91 9435001032 29-02-2036  krishnadeka802@gmail.com 08-02-1976  

13.  Ujjal Ghosh Clipper I &PR Assam 91 8486867808 31-10-2051  ujjal343@gmail.com 16-10-1991  

14.  Shivam Saikia Statistical Asstt. I &PR Assam 91 9707661276 30-11-2042  shivamsaikia2@gmail.com 30-11-1982  

15.  Puspanjali Deka LDA I &PR Assam 91 8134059993 31-10-2056  puspanjali993@gmail.com 02-10-1996  

16.  Bhupen Dutta Choudhary UDA I &PR Assam 91 6913333816 31-01-2022  bhupenduttachoudhary@gmail.com 30-01-1962  

17.  Akshay Kumar Das UDA I &PR Assam 91 8011642346 31-03-2023  akshaykumardas232@gmail.com 01-03-1963  

18.  Himadree Chutia Sub-Editor-cum-
Proof-Reader 

I &PR Assam 91 7002939587 31-01-2040  himadree.c@gmail.com 05-01-1980  

19.  Bibha Rani Kalita Advt.cum-
Circulation 
Manager 

I &PR Assam 91 9365978873 31-05-2043  bivadiban8@gmail.com 14-05-1983  

20.  Hachina Akhtara Begum LDA I &PR Assam 91 9707567065 31-12-2043  syedahachinabegum@gmail.com 31-12-1983  

21.  Anuja Das LDA I &PR Assam 91 9613936644 31-08-2034  anu14122012@gmail.com 10-08-1974  

22.  Dipali Tamuly LDA I &PR Assam 91 8638473942 30-06-2034  dipalitamulyghy@gmail.com 30-09-1976  

23.  Namita Baishya LDA I &PR Assam 91 8876440185 31-01-2047  namitabaishya1987@gmail.com 25-01-1987  

24.  Jitumani Das LDA I &PR Assam 91 9706463444 31-03-2047  jitdas.2009@rediffmail.com 01-03-1987  

25.  Tina Pao LDA I &PR Assam 91 6900731229 30-04-2052  paotina87@gmail.com 05-04-1992  

26.  Ritu Kumar Sarma LDA I &PR Assam 91 7002491689 31-03-2040  ri2dipr@gmail.com 01-03-1980  



27.  Mridul Roy LDA I &PR Assam 91 9954404738 31-08-2041  mridulseal@gmail.com 31-08-1981  

28.  Raju Kalita LDA I &PR Assam 91 9864882928 31-05-2038  rajukalita82@gmail.com 29-05-1978  

29.  Naba Mazumder LDA I &PR Assam 91 8638240722 31-12-2044  email.nbakumar@gmail.com 04-12-1984  

30.  Lalthlamuana Ngamlai LDA I &PR Assam 91 7086408745 30-09-2037  puamuana@gmail.com 08-09-1977  

31.  Indira Pathak Choudhury LDA I &PR Assam 91 9435706785 28-02-2022  ipc@gmail.com 28-02-1962  

32.  Haren Kumar Sarma UDA I &PR Assam 91 9864134181 31-03-2025  Harensarma13@gmail.com 01-03-1965  

33.  Bhabesh  Kalita UDA I &PR Assam 91 9864334456 31-01-2025  bhabeshkalita@gmail.com 01-01-1965  

34.  Swapan Kumar Das UDA I &PR Assam 91 9435175127 31-12-2029  spandas3112@gmail.com 31-12-1969  

35.  Nilamani  Das LDA I &PR Assam 91 8638657484 30-06-1938  nilamanidas@gmail.com 27-06-1978  

36.  Charisma Sarma Choudhury LDA I &PR Assam 91 8822694439 31-10-2037  charisma sarma80@gmail.com 18-10-1977  

37.  Ajoy Saloi LDA I &PR Assam 91 7002323976 31-01-2051  ajoysaloi@gmail.com 01-01-1991  

38.  Puspa Sarma LDA I &PR Assam 91 9954536432 28-02-2038  sarmapuspa1@gmail.com 01-03-1978  

39.  Kailash Chandra Mali LDA I &PR Assam 91 9101568317 31-12-2033  kmali@gmail.com  01-0101973  

40.  Diganta  Kalita LDA I &PR Assam 91 9706014452 31-01-2034  janasanyogassam.cashier@gmail.c
om 

01-01-1974  

41.  Binita Devi LDA I &PR Assam 91 7002475003 30-11-2041  Binitad444@gmail.com 01-11-1981  

42.  Rasheedoz  Zamal Research 
Assistant 

I &PR Assam 91 7002563207 31-01-2035  zamalrasheed@gmail.com 05-01-1975  

43.  Chandan Kumar Saikia LDA I &PR Assam 91 9864606632 31-01-2033  chandanraktim@gmail.com 01-01-1973  

44.  Majbul Hussain LDA I &PR Assam 91 9101068660 30-06-2039  m.hussain@assam.gov.in 30-06-1979  

45.  Abhijit Kutum LDA I &PR Assam 91 9954397445 31-01-2053  abhijit@gmail.com 01-11-1993  

46.  Dwiipen Sarma UDA I &PR Assam 91 9101798760 31-01-2027  dipensarma@gmail.com 01-01-1967  
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